Coombe Keynes 10K 2023 - Team Results

Team Results Based on Runners' Positions.

Male (Open)

Female (Open)

Combined (Open)

Male (Veterans)

Female (Veterans)

Combined (Veterans)

1 [Purbeck Runners (16) Dorchester RIOT (14) Purbeck Runners (38) Poole Runners (9) Dorchester RIOT (12) Poole Runners (30)
2 [Poole Runners (18) Purbeck Runners (22) Poole Runners (48) Purbeck Runners (16) Poole Runners (21) Purbeck Runners (57)
3 |Bournemouth AC (69) Poole Runners (30) Dorchester RIOT (136) Egdon Heath Harriers (100) Purbeck Runners (41)
4 [Dorchester RIOT (122) Lonely Goat RC (191) Lonely Goat RC (384) Lonely Goat RC (148)
5 |Egdon Heath Harriers (137)
6 [Lonely Goat RC (193)
7 |Flying Fawcitts (220)
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
QOutright Winner Qutright Winner QOutright Winner Qutright Winner Qutright Winner Qutright Winner
Team Results Based on Runners' Times.
Male (Open) Female (Open) Combined (Open) Male (Veterans) Female (Veterans) Combined (Veterans)
1 |Purbeck Runners (02:02:56) Dorchester RIOT (02:24:57) Purbeck Runners (04:29:36) Poole Runners (02:06:56) Dorchester RIOT (02:28:57) Poole Runners (04:43:55)
2 [Poole Runners (02:05:19) Purbeck Runners (02:26:39) Poole Runners (04:38:28) Purbeck Runners (02:08:41) Poole Runners (02:36:59) Purbeck Runners (05:02:53)
3 |Bournemouth AC (02:17:36) Poole Runners (02:33:09) Dorchester RIOT (05:12:02) Egdon Heath Harriers (02:41:32) Purbeck Runners (02:54:12)
4 |Egdon Heath Harriers (02:41:32) Lonely Goat RC (03:48:15) Lonely Goat RC (07:13:30) Lonely Goat RC (03:25:15)
5 |[Dorchester RIOT (02:47:06)
6 |Flying Fawcitts (03:19:21)
7 |Lonely Goat RC (03:25:15)
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

QOutright Winner

Qutright Winner

Qutright Winner

Qutright Winner

QOutright Winner

Qutright Winner




